August 22, 1946

Motion made by Commissioner Balley, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the

Cash Fund Estimte of Needs and Appropriation for the County Highway Cash Fund in the

" amount of ©8,556.21, be and the same is hereby approved and the Chairman is hereby

authorized to sign

same and submit it to tHe Excise Board for their consideration...Upon

roll call, both members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared

carried.

ordered filed:
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25523 -
238585 =
25535 -
25546 -
25548 =
25551 -
25562 -

Covering sale of typewriter -

Grading streets In Dawson -

State Election Check =~

Fire Loss at Premium Laundry

sale One Pioneer Road crushers

Road 0il, District #1

C. R. Bard, overpayment claim #376375

The following Recelpts covering deposits with the County Treasurer were

$31.83
251.65
5,229.50
25,15
600,00
25.00
31.81

Motlion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commiss ioner Balley, that a

e
recess be taken-until llonday, August 26, 1946, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M. Motion

carried.
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