Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the Cash Fund Estimate of Needs and Appropriation for the County Highway Cash Fund in the amount of \$8,556.21, be and the same is hereby approved and the Chairman is hereby authorized to sign same and submit it to the Excise Board for their consideration. Upon roll call, both members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

The following Receipts covering deposits with the County Treasurer were ordered filed:

Receipt	No.	25523	-	Covering sale of typewriter -	\$31.83
41	11	28855	-	Grading streets in Dawson -	251.65
ĬĪ.	ī:	25535	-	State Election Check -	5,229.50
ñ.	11:	25546		Fire Loss at Premium Laundry	25.15
ij.		25548		sale One Pioneer Road crushers	
tt		25551		Road Oil, District #1	600.00
11		25562			25.00
	~	20002		C. R. Bard, overpayment claim #376375	31.81

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that a recess be taken until Monday, August 26, 1946, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M. Motion carried.

CHAIRMAN BOARD OF COUNTY COM

ISSIONERS

ATTEST:

ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK
By Winifres Borton